EU DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY



We	APLED s.r.o.
	Rohacova 145/14
	Prag 3, 130 00
	Czech republic

hereby declare in our sole responsibility, that the product group:

NAPOLEON

are in conformity with following standards:

EN 60598-1:2015 including amendments EN 60598-2-1:1988 including amendments EN 60598-2-22:2014 including amendments EN 60598-2-24:2013 EN 62471:2008 EN 62262:2002 EN 55015:2013 including amendments

EN 61000-3-2:2014 including amendments

EN 61547:2009

and following EU-directives:

2014/35/EU including amendments 2014/30/EU including amendments 2011/65/EU including amendments

Prag 16/09/2021

Place and date of issue

Jindřich Michálek

company director

Apled s.r.o.

Headquarters Rohacova 145/14, 13000 Prag 3, Czech republic **Correspondence address** B. Egermanna 322, 473 01 Novy Bor, Czech republic Tel.: +420 211 222 899 Email: info@apled.cz